

SWIFTSURE INTERNATIONAL YACHT RACE

Hosted by the Royal Victoria Yacht Club May 21-25, 2020 Victoria, British Columbia



NOTICE OF RACE FOR THE SWIFTSURE INSHORE CLASSIC

(Flying Sails and Cruising Races)

AMENDMENT # 1 TO THE NOTICE OF RACE – JANUARY 7, 2020

Change NOR 4.4 to read:

4.4 The entry fee payment may be made via PayPal or by cash, cheque, or Royal Victoria Yacht Club member account. Please make cheques payable to the Royal Victoria Yacht Club, write the Reference Code in your confirmation email on the memo line of the cheque, and send to Swiftsure International Yacht Race, Royal Victoria Yacht Club, 3475 Ripon Road, Victoria BC V8R 6H1.

Andrew McBride, Randy Diamond, Event Co-Chairs